Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q1 What was your initial reaction to
Blackboard Learn 9.1?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

No opinion

| was impressed

Was not
impressed
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Answer Choices Responses
No opinion 18.18%
| was impressed 81.82%
Was not impressed 0.00%
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q2 What was your initial reaction to
Blackboard Ultra?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 5

No opinion

| was impressed

Was not
impressed
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
No opinion 0.00%
| was impressed 100.00%
0.00%

Was not impressed
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q3 Please briefly describe why you were
either impressed or not impressed with
Blackboard Learn 9.1:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 5
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q4 Please briefly describe why you were
either impressed or not impressed with
Blackboard Ultra:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 5
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q5 Do you have any questions for the
Blackboard reps that were not
asked/covered during the demo?

Answered: 4 Skipped: 7
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q6 Should Arkansas State University —
Jonesboro extend the contract to continue
use of Blackboard Learn 9.1?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 5

Yes

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 83.33%
No 16.67%
Not sure 0.00%
Total
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q7 Should Arkansas State University -

Jonesboro seriously pursue switching from
Blackboard Learn 9.1 to Blackboard Ultra?
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Blackboard Demo Survey - Initial Thoughts

Q8 Please include any additional questions
or comments in the space provided.

Answered: 4 Skipped: 7
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